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40490 POOL 0 09/03/2020

28726 SFR 1,224 07/15/2010

27773 PUMP/UTPOL 50 04/27/2009

2025HX Base Yr

159 SW SYDNEY NICOLE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,497 130.1643 145.78 509,793 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2706

BAS 2,706 100 2,706 339,254

FGR 800 55 440 55,163

FOP 72 30 22 2,758

FSP 822 40 329 41,247

4,400 3,497 438,422

BAS= W14 N15 FSP= N34 W40 S18  R4 U5   R6 U3  E5  D3 R6   D5
R4  S16 E15$ W15 N16  L4 U5   L6 U3  W5  D3 L6   D5 L4  S16
W12 S15 W6 S24 FGR= W20 S20 E40 N20 W20$ E20 N6 E5 FOP= S4
E11 N4 W2 N4 W7 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E7 S4 E38 N18$.
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1 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 25 25 625.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 2,813

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 11 25 275.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 4,400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,308.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,616

4 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

5 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000

6 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 540.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2021 93 35,154

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

54,983

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 22,500

2 9400 C RIGHTOFWAY 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10.00 10.00 11

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 8.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,720

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 8.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 75,240


